Layton Christian Academy

4	Augustas Keturakis		Sr	6’2		Lithuania	
10	Joost Dalgaard			Sr	6’6		Denmark
12	Kieffer Alas			Sr	6’3		Philippines
20	Zachary Bod			Sr	6’2		France
21	Gabe Sularski			Sr	6’6		Chicago
22	Marlen Issabayev		Sr	6’5		Kazakhstan 
23 	Matija Moravcevic		Sr	6’4		Serbia
30	Omar Mowafak		Sr	6’8		Egypt
32	Emilis Zibuda			Sr 	6’8		Lithuania	 
34	Nicola Janicic			Sr	6’4		North Macedonia
40	Giovani Tocolini		Sr	6’8		Brazil
42	Mohammed Ali		Sr	6’5		Libya
44	Enzo Abele			Sr	6’8		Lativa
52	Osaigbovo Aguebor		Jr	6’7		Germany
55	Roman Avdejev		Jr	6’9		Estonia







	



11/18/25		Tuesday		Lone Peak			Home		7:00 pm
11/24/25		Monday		Mt Zion			Neutral (UT)	4pm
11/26/25		Wednesday	Pleasant Grove		Away		3pm
11/26/25		Wednesday	Timpanogos		Home		7:00 pm
12/02/25		Tuesday		Corner Canyon		Home		7:00 pm 
12/05/25		Friday		Orem			Home		7:00 pm
12/12/25		Friday		JSerra Catholic		Neutral (ID)	8pm
12/13/25		Saturday		Owyhee Classic		Neutral (ID)	 TBD
12/16/25		Tuesday		Bishop Gorman		Away (NV)		TBD
12/17/25		Wednesday	Tarkanian Classic		Neutral (NV)	TBD
12/18/25		Thursday		Tarkanian Classic		Neutral (NV)	TBD
12/26/25		Friday		Classic at Damien		Neutral (CA)	TBD
12/27/25		Saturday		Classic at Damien		Neutral (CA)	TBD 
12/29/25		Monday		Classic at Damien		Neutral (CA)	TBD
12/30/25		Tuesday		Classic at Damien		Neutral (CA)	TBD		
1/02/26		Friday		Fairmont Prep		Neutral (CA)	TBD
1/03/26		Saturday		Notre Dame		Neutral (CA)	TBD
1/09/26		Friday		Springville			Away		7:00 pm
1/13/26		Tuesday		Wasatch Academy		Home		7:00 pm
1/16/26		Friday		Cottonwood		Home		7:00 pm
1/22/26		Thursday		Judge			Away		7:00 pm
1/27/26		Tuesday		Timpview			Home		7:00 pm 
2/03/26		Tuesday		Utah Prep			Away		7:00pm
2/05/26		Thursday		Bella Vista			Away		7:00 pm 
2/06/26		Friday		Dream City		Away		7:00 pm 
2/07/26		Saturday		AZ Compass		Away		7:00 pm
2/08/26		Sunday		Skyline Prep		Neutral (AZ)	7:00 pm
2/13/26		Friday		Layton			Home		7:00 pm
2/25/26		Tuesday		Wasatch Academy		Away		7:00 pm
